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9:00-9:15

9:30-9:45

10:00-10:15

10:30-10:45

11:00-11:15

11:30-11:45

12:00-12:15

12:30-12:45

1:00-1:15

1:30-1:45

2:00-2:15

2:30-2:45

3:00 - 3:15

Tuesday at Hope Church

Algebra 2
High School

8:45-10:15

Park

Science-Anatomy

3rd-6th

10:30-11:30

Park

Science-Anatomy

3rd-6th
12:15-1:15
Park

Math 6

1:30-2:30
Park

Literature/Writing

4th-6th
9:15-10:15
Kelley

TX History
6th-8th

10:30-11:45
Kelley

Math 7

12:30-1:45

K. Wood

Extra Kelly W.
class if needed

Extra Class
if needed

Craig

Essay
10th-12th

10:30-11:45
Craig

Basic Paragragh
Writing
8th-10th
12:30-1:45
Craig

Art 3

8:45-10:15

Johnson

Art 2

10:45-12:15

Johnson

Art 1l

1:30-2:45
Johnson

Biology
High School

9:00-11:30

Garza

Chemistry

10th-12th

12:30-3:00

Garza

Club Explore
1st-3rd

9:30-11:45

Doyle & Burrow

Club K

Kdg.

12:45-3:00

DeYoung

Language Arts
1st-3rd
12:15-1:15
L. Kelley

P.E.
2nd-5th

1:30-2:30



	Sheet1

